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UPPER AUSTRIA LADIES LINZ

TOURNAMENT DATES
8 - 14 October 2018

SURFACE

TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Hard, Deco Turf on Wood

€ 250,000
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ATAWO, Raquel
GROENEFELD, Anna-Lena
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GARCIA PEREZ, Georgina
RUS, Arantxa

BLINKOVA, Anna
VIKHLYANTSEVA, Natalia

BARA, Irina
KNOLL, Xenia

PANOVA, Alexandra
VOSKOBOEVA, Galina

OSTERREICHER, Mavie
RAMSKOGLER, Nadja

KLAFFNER, Melanie
KUZMOVA, Viktoria

KANIA, Paula
LISTER, Cornelia

BENCIC, Belinda
HAAS, Barbara

LAPKO, Vera
MINELLA, Mandy

FLIPKENS, Kirsten
LARSSON, Johanna

CHEN, Pei Hsuan
WU, Fang-Hsien

GEUER, Nicola
SKAMLOVA, Chantal
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KICHENOK, Lyudmyla
SREBOTNIK, Katarina
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SEEDED TEAMS

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

POINTS

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

1
2
3

4

ATAWO, Raquel / GROENEFELD, Anna-Lena 58|
KICHENOK, Lyudmyla / SREBOTNIK, Katarina 59|
FLIPKENS, Kirsten / LARSSON, Johanna 67
BARA, Irina / KNOLL, Xenia 147

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com

WINNER

FINALIST
SEMI-FINALIST €2,770
QUARTER-FINALIST €1,468'
FIRST ROUND €774

€9,919)
€5,161

280
180
110
60|
1

WITHDRAWALS

V. Lapko / M. Minella - V. Lapko (left leg injury)

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: I

ADE 420 & 2 byes

'WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Martina Lutkova




